


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 1

Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Home & Living 2 ..................................................................................................... 



Namibia Craft Shop Page: 2

Page: 2

HOME & LIVING

ROSEWOOD CUTTING BOARD

Wooden Cutting Board
Natural Wood / waxed & oiled
360x240x25mm
African Rosewood (Guibourtia coleosperma)

Weight 1.5 kg
Dimensions 36 × 24 × 2.5 cm
SKU: OKU004
Price: N$3,200.00
Category: Home & Living

PROSOPIS WOOD CUTTING BOARD

Wooden Cutting Board
Natural Wood / waxed & oiled
280x230x15mm
Prosopis wood (Prosopis glandulosa)

Weight 0.870 kg
Dimensions 28 × 23 × 1.5 cm
SKU: OKU003
Price: N$1,600.00
Category: Home & Living

TEAK WOOD CUTTING BOARD

Wooden Cutting Board
Natural Wood / waxed & oiled
340x220x30mm
Zimbabwe Teak (Baikiaea plurijuga)

Weight 1.800 kg
Dimensions 34 × 22 × 3 cm
SKU: OKU002
Price: N$3,200.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rosewood-cutting-board/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Rosewood+Cutting+Board
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/prosopis-wood-cutting-board/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Prosopis+Wood+Cutting+Board
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/teak-wood-cutting-board/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Teak+Wood+Cutting+Board
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 3

Page: 3

DOLF WOOD CUTTING BOARD

Wooden Cutting Board
Natural Wood / waxed & oiled
400x270x30mm
Dolf wood (Kiaat, Pterocarpus angolensis)

Weight 1.550 kg
Dimensions 40 × 27 × 3 cm
SKU: OKU001
Price: N$2,000.00
Category: Home & Living

ALL PURPOSE POUCH CHOCOLATE

Small wrap around pouch
Chocolate
110x120mm
Bovine
160g

Weight 0.0528 kg
Dimensions 11 × 12 × 2 cm
SKU: FIM005
Price: N$304.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

SPRINGBOK ZIP POUCH

Bag with zip
Springbok
180x120mm
Springbok / Bovine
95 g

Weight 0.0864 kg
Dimensions 18 × 12 × 2 cm
SKU: FIM001
Price: N$380.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

ALL PURPOSE POUCH GREY

Small wrap around pouch
Grey
110x120mm
Bovine
160g

Weight 0.0528 kg
Dimensions 11 × 12 × 2 cm
SKU: FIM004
Price: N$304.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/dolf-wood-cutting-board/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Dolf+Wood+Cutting+Board
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/all-purpose-pouch-chocolate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=All+purpose+pouch+Chocolate
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/springbok-zip-pouch/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Springbok+zip+Pouch
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/all-purpose-pouch-grey/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=All+purpose+pouch+Grey
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 4

Page: 4

ALL PURPOSE POUCH BOVINE

Small wrap around pouch
Bovine
110x120mm
Bovine
160g

Weight 0.0528 kg
Dimensions 11 × 12 × 2 cm
SKU: FIM006
Price: N$304.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

ALL PURPOSE POUCH BROWN

Small wrap around pouch
Brown
110x120mm
Bovine
160g

Weight 0.0528 kg
Dimensions 11 × 12 × 2 cm
SKU: FIM007
Price: N$304.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

MEN'S WASH BAG CHOCOLATE

Men's Wash Bag
Chocolate
130x280x150mm
Bovine
360g

Weight 1.092 kg
Dimensions 13 × 28 × 15 cm
SKU: FIM010
Price: N$1,235.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

MEN'S WASH BAG TWO-TONE

Men's Wash Bag
Brown two-tone
130x280x150mm
Bovine
360g

Weight 1.092 kg
Dimensions 13 × 28 × 15 cm
SKU: FIM011
Price: N$1,235.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/all-purpose-pouch-bovine/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=All+purpose+pouch+Bovine
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/all-purpose-pouch-brown/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=All+purpose+pouch+Brown
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/mens-wash-bag-chocolate/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Men%27s+Wash+Bag+Chocolate
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/mens-wash-bag-two-tone/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Men%27s+Wash+Bag+Two-tone
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 5

Page: 5

MEDIUM WASHBAG RED

Medium Washbag
Red
70x240x150mm
Bovine
310g

Weight 0.504 kg
Dimensions 7 × 24 × 15 cm
SKU: FIM014
Price: N$1,140.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

COSMETIC BAG TWO-TONE

Cosmetic Bag
Two-tone
80x140x120mm
Bovine
210g

Weight 0.2688 kg
Dimensions 8 × 14 × 12 cm
SKU: FIM015
Price: N$399.00
Categories: Home & Living, Leather

TABLEWEIGHT MAKALANI BEADS

Makalani bead set of 4 tableweights
brown/silver/white
110x40x40mm
Makalani/metal/glass&wood beads

Weight 0.04 kg
Dimensions 11 × 4 × 4 cm
SKU: SUM0006
Price: N$420.00
Category: Home & Living

TABLEWEIGHTS WOODEN ELEPHANTS

Wood Elephant set of 4 tableweights
brown/silver/white
110x45x70mm
Wood/metal/glass beads

Weight 0.07 kg
Dimensions 11 × 4.5 × 7 cm
SKU: SUM0005
Price: N$420.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/medium-washbag-red/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Medium+Washbag+Red
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/cosmetic-bag-two-tone/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Cosmetic+Bag+Two-tone
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/leather/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/tableweight-makalani-beads/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Tableweight+Makalani+Beads
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/tableweights-wooden-elephants/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Tableweights+Wooden+Elephants
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 6

Page: 6

PAINTED POT STAND

Painted Placemar/potstand
multicolour
300x300x5mm
Painted plywood

Weight 0.09 kg
Dimensions 30 × 30 × 0.5 cm
SKU: SUM0004
Price: N$140.00
Category: Home & Living

PAINTED COASTER ELEPHANT

Painted Coaster Elephant
multicolour
110x110x5mm
Painted plywood

Weight 0.12 kg
Dimensions 11 × 11 × 5 cm
SKU: SUM0003
Price: N$140.00
Category: Home & Living

PAINTED KEY RING

Painted Key Ring
muticolour
60x70x5mm
Painted plywood and metal keyring

Dimensions 6 × 5 × 0.5 cm
SKU: SUM0002
Price: N$130.00
Category: Home & Living

CAMPING CUP

Painted Enamel Cups
Stone/Cream
80x90x90mm
Painted Enamel

Weight 0.13 kg
Dimensions 8 × 9 × 9 cm
SKU: SUM0001
Price: N$240.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/painted-pot-stand/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Painted+Pot+Stand
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/painted-coaster-elephant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Painted+Coaster+Elephant
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/painted-key-ring/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Painted+Key+Ring
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/camping-cup/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Camping+Cup
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 7

Page: 7

TEA BAG BOWL SMALL

Rooibos Teabag Bowl with Ostrich Beads
red brown
125x65mm
Paper mâché / Rooibos tea / Ostrich beads
60 g

Weight 0.2 kg
Dimensions 12.5 × 12.5 × 6.5 cm
SKU: KAB026
Price: N$160.00
Category: Home & Living

TREE PLATE KOKERBOOM

Kokerboom
cream/red brown
330mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand / Map
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB021
Price: N$420.00
Category: Home & Living

SPOOR PLATE SPRINGBOK

Springbok
red brown
310mm
Paper mâché / Rooibos tea / Ostrich beads
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB022
Price: N$360.00
Category: Home & Living

SPOOR PLATE LION

Lion
red brown
310mm
Paper mâché / Rooibos tea / Ostrich beads
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB023
Price: N$360.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/tea-bag-bowl-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Tea+Bag+Bowl+small
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/tree-plate-kokerboom/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Tree+Plate+Kokerboom
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spoor-plate-springbok/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Spoor+Plate+Springbok
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/spoor-plate-lion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Spoor+Plate+Lion
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 8

Page: 8

MARBLE SAND PLATE ELEPHANT

Elephant
brown/white
320mm
Paper mâché / Marble sand / Ostrich beads
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB025
Price: N$360.00
Category: Home & Living

MARBLE SAND PLATE LION

Lion
brown/white
320mm
Paper mâché / Marble sand / Ostrich beads
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB024
Price: N$360.00
Category: Home & Living

SAND PLATE ACACIA

Acacia
red brown
365mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand
380 g

Weight 1.07 kg
Dimensions 36.5 × 36.5 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB007
Price: N$360.00
Category: Home & Living

ROOIBOS TEABAG BOWL

Rooibos Teabag Bowl
red/brown
320x110mm
Paper mâché / T-bags
320 g

Weight 2.25 kg
Dimensions 32 × 32 × 11 cm
SKU: KAB008
Price: N$440.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/marble-sand-plate-elephant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Marble+Sand+Plate+Elephant
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/marble-sand-plate-lion/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Marble+Sand+Plate+Lion
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sand-plate-acacia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Sand+Plate+Acacia
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/rooibos-teabag-bowl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Rooibos+Teabag+Bowl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 9

Page: 9

CARRY BAG ACACIA

Acacia Print
beige/colour
450x400x250mm
Cotton
110 g

Weight 0.9 kg
Dimensions 45 × 40 × 2.5 cm
SKU: KAB009
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

CARRY BAG ZEBRA

Zebra
beige/colour
450x400x250mm
Cotton
110 g

Weight 0.9 kg
Dimensions 45 × 40 × 2.5 cm
SKU: KAB010
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

CARRY BAG SPOORS

Spoors
beige/colour
450x400x250mm
Cotton
110 g

Weight 0.9 kg
Dimensions 45 × 40 × 2.5 cm
SKU: KAB011
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

CARRY BAG MOPANE

Mopane
beige/colour
450x400x250mm
Cotton
110 g

Weight 0.9 kg
Dimensions 45 × 40 × 2.5 cm
SKU: KAB012
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/carry-bag-acacia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Carry+Bag+Acacia
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/carry-bag-zebra/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Carry+Bag+Zebra
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/carry-bag-spoors/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Carry+Bag+Spoors
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/carry-bag-mopane/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Carry+Bag+Mopane
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 10

Page: 10

CARRY BAG GIRAFFE

Giraffe
beige/colour
450x400x250mm
Cotton
110 g

Weight 0.9 kg
Dimensions 45 × 40 × 2.5 cm
SKU: KAB013
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

BOWL ELEPHANT SMALL

Elephant
white/gold
130x70mm
Paper mâché / Marble sand / Wood
240 g

Weight 0.24 kg
Dimensions 13 × 13 × 7 cm
SKU: KAB014
Price: N$260.00
Category: Home & Living

BOWL GEMSTONES SMALL

Gemstones
bronze/red brown
130x70mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand / Gemstones
240 g

Weight 0.24 kg
Dimensions 13 × 13 × 7 cm
SKU: KAB015
Price: N$260.00
Category: Home & Living

SAND PLATE ELEPHANT

Elephant
cream/red brown
330mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand
380 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB016
Price: N$340.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/carry-bag-giraffe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Carry+Bag+Giraffe
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bowl-elephant-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bowl+Elephant+small
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bowl-gemstones-small/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bowl+Gemstones+small
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sand-plate-elephant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Sand+Plate+Elephant
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 11

Page: 11

SAND PLATE RHINO

Rhino
cream/red brown
330mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand
380 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB017
Price: N$340.00
Category: Home & Living

SAND PLATE GIRAFFE

Giraffe
cream/red brown
330mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand
380 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB018
Price: N$340.00
Category: Home & Living

TREE PLATE ACACIA

Acacia
cream/red brown
330mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand / Map
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB019
Price: N$420.00
Category: Home & Living

TREE PLATE BAOBAB

Baobab
cream/red brown
330mm
Paper mâché / Dune sand / Map
260 g

Weight 0.87 kg
Dimensions 33 × 33 × 4 cm
SKU: KAB020
Price: N$420.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sand-plate-rhino/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Sand+Plate+Rhino
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/sand-plate-giraffe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Sand+Plate+Giraffe
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/tree-plate-acacia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Tree+Plate+Acacia
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/tree-plate-baobab/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Tree+Plate+Baobab
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 12

Page: 12

BOWL ZEBRA BIG

Zebra
copper/black
335x145mm
Paper mâché
380 g

Weight 3.37 kg
Dimensions 33.5 × 33.5 × 15 cm
SKU: KAB006
Price: N$440.00
Category: Home & Living

BOWL ACACIA BIG

Acacia
copper/black
335x145mm
Paper mâché
380 g

Weight 3.37 kg
Dimensions 33.5 × 33.5 × 15 cm
SKU: KAB005
Price: N$440.00
Category: Home & Living

BOOKEND CHEETAH

Cheetah
black
140x115x130mm
Metal
250 g

Weight 0.42 kg
Dimensions 14 × 11.5 × 13 cm
SKU: KAB004
Price: N$320.00
Category: Home & Living

BOOKEND RHINO

Rhino
black
145x140x130mm
Metal
250 g

Weight 0.53 kg
Dimensions 14.5 × 14 × 13 cm
SKU: KAB003
Price: N$320.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bowl-zebra-big/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bowl+Zebra+big
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bowl-acacia-big/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bowl+Acacia+big
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bookend-cheetah/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bookend+Cheetah
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bookend-rhino/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bookend+Rhino
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 13

Page: 13

BOOKEND ELEPHANT

Elephant
black
140x105x135mm
Metal
250 g

Weight 0.4 kg
Dimensions 14 × 10.5 × 13.5 cm
SKU: KAB002
Price: N$320.00
Category: Home & Living

BOOKEND ACACIA

Acacia
black
135x110x135mm
Metal
250 g

Weight 0.4 kg
Dimensions 13.5 × 11 × 13.5 cm
SKU: KAB001
Price: N$320.00
Category: Home & Living

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN RHINO

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Rhino silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM009
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

SERVIETTE HOLDER ANIMAL SILHOUETTE ON TEAK

Serviette holder, light weight Aluminium animal silhouette on kiat wood base.
Metallic
200x125x63mm
Aluminium
250g

Weight 0.17 kg
Dimensions 20 × 12.5 × 3.3 cm
SKU: TAM006
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bookend-elephant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bookend+Elephant
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/bookend-acacia/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Bookend+Acacia
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-rhino/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Rhino
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/serviette-holder-animal-silhouette-on-teak/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Serviette+holder+animal+silhouette+on+teak
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 14

Page: 14

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN ELEPHANT

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Elephant silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM007
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN WARTHOG

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Warthog silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM008
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN GIRAFFE

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Giraffe silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM010
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN GUINEA FOWL

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Guinea F silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM011
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-elephant/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Elephant
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-warthog/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Warthog
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-giraffe/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Giraffe
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-guinea-fowl/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Guinea+Fowl
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 15

Page: 15

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN MEERKAT

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Meerkat silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM012
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN CHEETAH

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Cheetah silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM013
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

CANDLE LIGHT AFRICAN ORYX

Candle light. Alu. candle cup, African Oryx silhouette top. Varnished black outside,
gold inside
Metallic Black Gold
120x75x75mm (in packaging)
Aluminium
120g

Weight 0.22 kg
Dimensions 12 × 7.5 × 12 cm
SKU: TAM014
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

MAGNETS BIG FIVE (SET)

set of 5 magnets ( big five) light weight aluminium varnished natural tones metallic.
Metallic
Each magnet figure +- 45x45 mm
Aluminium
7g

Weight 2.43 kg
Dimensions 23 × 23 × 23 cm
SKU: TAM015
Price: N$280.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-meerkat/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Meerkat
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-cheetah/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Cheetah
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/candle-light-african-oryx/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Candle+light+African+Oryx
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/magnets-big-five-set/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Magnets+Big+Five+%28set%29
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 16

Page: 16

ELEPHANT IN A WREATH

Hand embroidered Pillow Case
blue, cream, silver, sage, brown
500x500mm
100% Cotton Twill
190g

Weight 0.25 kg
Dimensions 25 × 25 × 2 cm
SKU: ANI015
Price: N$620.00
Category: Home & Living

ANIMAL NAPKIN SET OF 4

White Cotton Twill with animal hand embroidery (1x Zebra, 1x Elephant, 1x Giraffe,
1x Rhino)
white
450x450mm
100% Cotton Twill
218g

Weight 0.625 kg
Dimensions 25 × 25 × 5 cm
SKU: ANI001
Price: N$324.00
Category: Home & Living

ANIMAL PLACEMATS SET OF 4

Stone with white strip and animal hand embroidery (1x Zebra, 1x Elephant, 1x
Giraffe, 1x Rhino)
stone, white
300x400mm
100% Cotton Twill
285g

Weight 1.2 kg
Dimensions 30 × 40 × 5 cm
SKU: ANI002
Price: N$582.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ELEPHANT ORANGE

Cotton Bag with Elephant hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, orange
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI003
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/elephant-in-a-wreath/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Elephant+in+a+Wreath
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/animal-napkin-set-of-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Animal+Napkin+Set+of+4
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/animal-placemats-set-of-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Animal+Placemats+Set+of+4
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-elephant-orange/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Elephant+Orange
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 17

Page: 17

TRAVEL BAG ELEPHANT YELLOW

Cotton Bag with Elephant hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, yellow
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI004
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ELEPHANT BLUE

Cotton Bag with Elephant hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, blue
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI005
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ORYX ORANGE

Cotton Bag with Oryx hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, orange
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI006
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ORYX YELLOW

Cotton Bag with Oryx hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, yellow
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI007
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-elephant-yellow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Elephant+Yellow
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-elephant-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Elephant+Blue
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-oryx-orange/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Oryx+Orange
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-oryx-yellow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Oryx+Yellow
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 18

Page: 18

TRAVEL BAG ORYX BLUE

Cotton Bag with Oryx hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, blue
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI008
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ZEBRA ORANGE

Cotton Bag with Zebra hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, orange
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI009
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ZEBRA YELLOW

Cotton Bag with Zebra hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, yellow
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI010
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

TRAVEL BAG ZEBRA BLUE

Cotton Bag with Zebra hand print and embroidery, zip and glass bead
cream, blue
150x220mm
100% Cotton, Polycotton lining
55g

Weight 0.066 kg
Dimensions 15 × 22 × 1 cm
SKU: ANI011
Price: N$175.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-oryx-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Oryx+Blue
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-zebra-orange/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Zebra+Orange
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-zebra-yellow/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Zebra+Yellow
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/travel-bag-zebra-blue/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Travel+Bag+Zebra+Blue
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 19

Page: 19

TOKO BIRD

Hand embroidered Pillow Case
grey, ochre, terracotta, sage, cream
500x500mm
100% Cotton Twill
190g

Weight 0.25 kg
Dimensions 25 × 25 × 2 cm
SKU: ANI014
Price: N$620.00
Category: Home & Living

GIRAFFE AND BIRD

Hand embroidered Pillow Case
chocolate, orange, cream, sage brown, light pink
500x500mm
100% Cotton Twill
190g

Weight 0.25 kg
Dimensions 25 × 25 × 2 cm
SKU: ANI016
Price: N$620.00
Category: Home & Living

DESTINATION NAMIBIA - GREY

Hand embroidered Pillow Case
grey, yellow, red, green, blue, cream
500x500mm
100% Cotton Twill
200g

Weight 0.25 kg
Dimensions 25 × 25 × 2 cm
SKU: ANI017
Price: N$510.00
Category: Home & Living

DESTINATION NAMIBIA - CREAM

Hand embroidered Pillow Case
cream, yellow, red, green, blue,
500x500mm
100% Cotton Twill
200g

Weight 0.25 kg
Dimensions 25 × 25 × 2 cm
SKU: ANI018
Price: N$510.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/toko-bird/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Toko+Bird
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/giraffe-and-bird/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Giraffe+and+Bird
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/destination-namibia-grey/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Destination+Namibia+-+grey
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/destination-namibia-cream/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Destination+Namibia+-+cream
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 20

Page: 20

XMAS BAUBLE NS

Xmas Bauble NS
Natural/Silver with silver ribbon
40x40mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
30g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 4 × 4 × 4 cm
SKU: OMB001
Price: N$100.00
Category: Home & Living

XMAS HEART DECO SET OF 3

Xmas Heart Deco Set of 3
Red/Natural
37x37x28mm/ Box 95x95x35mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
60g

Weight 0.08 kg
Dimensions 10 × 10 × 4 cm
SKU: OMB008
Price: N$270.00
Category: Home & Living

XMAS HEART DECO RN

Xmas Heart Deco RN
Red/Natural with red ribbon
37x37x28mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
20g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 4 × 4 × 3 cm
SKU: OMB007
Price: N$90.00
Category: Home & Living

XMAS HEART DECO R

Xmas Heart Deco R
Natural with red ribbon
37x37x28mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
20g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 4 × 4 × 3 cm
SKU: OMB006
Price: N$90.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-bauble/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Bauble+NS
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-heart-deco-set-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Heart+Deco+Set+of+3
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-heart-deco-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Heart+Deco+RN
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-heart-deco-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Heart+Deco+R
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 21

Page: 21

XMAS HEART DECO W

Xmas Heart Deco W
Natural with white ribbon
37x37x28mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
20g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 4 × 4 × 3 cm
SKU: OMB005
Price: N$90.00
Category: Home & Living

XMAS BAUBLE SET OF 3

Xmas Bauble Set of 3
Gold/Natural/Silver
40x40mm/ Box 150x50x55mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
100g

Weight 0.08 kg
Dimensions 15 × 5 × 5.5 cm
SKU: OMB004
Price: N$300.00
Category: Home & Living

XMAS BAUBLE GNS

Xmas Bauble GNS
Gold/Natural/Silver with light pink ribbon
40x40mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
30g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 4 × 4 × 4 cm
SKU: OMB003
Price: N$100.00
Category: Home & Living

XMAS BAUBLE GS

Xmas Bauble GS
Gold/Natural with gold ribbon
40x40mm
Glass- & artisanal beads
30g

Weight 0.01 kg
Dimensions 4 × 4 × 4 cm
SKU: OMB002
Price: N$100.00
Category: Home & Living

https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-heart-deco/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Heart+Deco+W
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-bauble-set-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Bauble+Set+of+3
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-bauble-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Bauble+GNS
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product/omba-arts-oe-xmas-bauble-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=Home-amp-Living&utm_term=Xmas+Bauble+GS
https://www.namibiacraftshop.com/product-category/home-living/


Namibia Craft Shop Page: 22

Page: 22

INDEX

A
All purpose pouch Bovine  4
All purpose pouch Brown  4
All purpose pouch Chocolate  3
All purpose pouch Grey  3
Animal Napkin Set of 4  16
Animal Placemats Set of 4  16

B
Bookend Acacia  13
Bookend Cheetah  12
Bookend Elephant  13
Bookend Rhino  12
Bowl Acacia big  12
Bowl Elephant small  10
Bowl Gemstones small  10
Bowl Zebra big  12

C
Camping Cup  6
Candle light African Cheetah  15
Candle light African Elephant  14
Candle light African Giraffe  14
Candle light African Guinea Fowl  14
Candle light African Meerkat  15
Candle light African Oryx  15
Candle light African Rhino  13
Candle light African Warthog  14
Carry Bag Acacia  9
Carry Bag Giraffe  10
Carry Bag Mopane  9
Carry Bag Spoors  9
Carry Bag Zebra  9
Cosmetic Bag Two-tone  5

D
Destination Namibia - cream  19
Destination Namibia - grey  19
Dolf Wood Cutting Board  3

E
Elephant in a Wreath  16

G
Giraffe and Bird  19

M
Magnets Big Five (set)  15
Marble Sand Plate Elephant  8
Marble Sand Plate Lion  8
Medium Washbag Red  5
Men's Wash Bag Chocolate  4
Men's Wash Bag Two-tone  4



Namibia Craft Shop Page: 23

Page: 23

P
Painted Coaster Elephant  6
Painted Key Ring  6
Painted Pot Stand  6
Prosopis Wood Cutting Board  2

R
Rooibos Teabag Bowl  8
Rosewood Cutting Board  2

S
Sand Plate Acacia  8
Sand Plate Elephant  10
Sand Plate Giraffe  11
Sand Plate Rhino  11
Serviette holder animal silhouette on teak  13
Spoor Plate Lion  7
Spoor Plate Springbok  7
Springbok zip Pouch  3

T
Tableweight Makalani Beads  5
Tableweights Wooden Elephants  5
Tea Bag Bowl small  7
Teak Wood Cutting Board  2
Toko Bird  19
Travel Bag Elephant Blue  17
Travel Bag Elephant Orange  16
Travel Bag Elephant Yellow  17
Travel Bag Oryx Blue  18
Travel Bag Oryx Orange  17
Travel Bag Oryx Yellow  17
Travel Bag Zebra Blue  18
Travel Bag Zebra Orange  18
Travel Bag Zebra Yellow  18
Tree Plate Acacia  11
Tree Plate Baobab  11
Tree Plate Kokerboom  7

X
Xmas Bauble GNS  21
Xmas Bauble GS  21
Xmas Bauble NS  20
Xmas Bauble Set of 3  21
Xmas Heart Deco R  20
Xmas Heart Deco RN  20
Xmas Heart Deco Set of 3  20
Xmas Heart Deco W  21


